Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 4
20.2.2026r. - 18:11

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank
10 years and younger

Mariya STOYANOVA
Maria IVANOVA

Ema TODOROVA
Karolina HARKOV
Lilyana KOSTADINOVA
Georgia DIMCHEVA
Teodora HRISTOVA
Nikol DELYAKOVA
Mariya GEORGIEVA
Velina GEORGIEVA
Dobromira GERASIMOVA

POOONO AWM E

[

11-12 years

Izabela HAMMOUDEH
llina RADEVA
Marieta RUSEVA
Valeria ANGELKOVA
Debora TSELOVA
Miray MEHMEDALI
Dariya NIKOLOVA
Viktoria SABEVA

9. Elena NIZAMOVA
10. Radoslava TSVETANOVA
11. Dariya PETKOVA
12. Lora BALEVA
13. lliyana TODOROVA

ONoU A~ WNE

13 - 14 years

Siana MITEVA
Parga ABAZI
Artesa AZEMI
Nadejda KOMOVA
Margarita GUSHEVA
Joana MERMEKLIEVA
Eva GEORGIEVA
Anna IVANOVA

9. Daliya IVANOVA
10. Laura RACHEVA
11. Yoana KOSTADINOVA
12. Asya STOYANOVA
13. Leana ADOLF
14. Niya GEORGIEVA

©ONogOAWNE

15-17 years

Yana ANGELOVA
Zhanet YANEVA

Ivet NIKOLOVA

Savina KALAYDZHIYSKA
Riga KASTRATI

Lora DICHEVA

ok wbdpE

Age

10 Galata-Varna

10 Avgusta
10  Metropol
10  Metropol
10 Briz

10 Golden Sun
10 Chernomorets

9 Burgas

10  Metropol

9 Zapochni Da Pluvash
7 Metropol

11  Bolyari 2009

11  Psk Cherno More

11  Akulite

11 Zapochni Da Pluvash
11  Galata-Varna

12 Akulite

12 Akulite

11 Chernomorets

12 Zapochni Da Pluvash
11  Golden Sun

11  Burgas
11  Pobeda
12  Pobeda
14 Olimp
13  Step

14  Step

14  Olimp
14  Torpedo
14 Akulite
13  Akulite
13  Torpedo
14  OrendaKps
13 Briz

13 Briz

13 Zapochni Da Pluvash
14  Chernomorets

14  Pobeda

17  Olimp

16  Akulite

17  Chernomorets
15 Olimp

15 Step

16  Zapochni Da Pluvash

Time

39.86
44.14
46.82
52.60
53.58
57.08
57.20
58.45
1:00.73
1:10.77
1:17.05

38.12
45.70
48.59
49.78
51.40
52.84
52.98
53.08
55.15
56.67
58.17
1:02.47
1:06.73

31.69
32.87
33.51
33.55
35.49
36.25
36.98
37.45
39.48
40.39
46.58
48.83
50.76
53.72

30.85
32.17
32.39
3351
33.72
34.19

Pts

305
225
188
133
125
104
103

97

86

42

349
203
168
157
142
131
130
129
115
106

98

79

65

608
545
514
513
433
406
383
368
314
294
191
166
148
125

660
582
570
514
505
484

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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Sharks Cup Burgas 26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank

7.

8.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

Velimira ILIEVA

Lisa EMINI

Erda ABAZI

Dayana YANCHEVA
Anna NIKOLOVA
Karolina VELEVA
Aleksandra GOCHEVA
Monika KOLEVA
Aleksandra RUSEVA
Jekova JAKLINA
Kristiyana YANCHEVA
Ella DRAGONI
Anastasia GANKOVA
Ulvie MUSTAFA

18 years and older

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Desislava BELOVA
Erina IDRIZAJ

Svetla CEROVSKA
Bozhidara RASHEVA
Darig TOMOVA

Age

15 Olimp

16  Step

17  Prishtina
17  Akulite
15  Psk Cherno More
15 Briz

17 Metropol
17  Akulite
16  Akulite
15 Dorostol

17 Zapochni Da Pluvash
15  Julian Rusev

16  Zapochni Da Pluvash
17 Chernomorets

18  Akulite

19  Prishtina

19 OrendaKps

19  Zapochni Da Pluvash
18  Akulite

Time
34.53
34.57
35.21
35.69
35.92
36.33
36.53
37.40
38.46
39.72
40.58
42.20
44.64
48.18

31.23
31.48
3341
35.07
36.47

Pts

470
469
443
426
418
404
397
370
340
309
289
257
217
173

636
621
519
449
399

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation
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