

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 4
20.2.2026 . - 18:11

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
10 years and younger				
1.	10	Galata-Varna	39.86	305
2.	10	Avgusta	44.14	225
3.	10	Metropol	46.82	188
4.	10	Metropol	52.60	133
5.	10	Briz	53.58	125
6.	10	Golden Sun	57.08	104
7.	10	Chernomorets	57.20	103
8.	9	Burgas	58.45	97
9.	10	Metropol	1:00.73	86
10.	9	Zapochni Da Pluvash	1:10.77	54
11.	7	Metropol	1:17.05	42
11 - 12 years				
1.	11	Bolyari 2009	38.12	349
2.	11	Psk Chernomorets	45.70	203
3.	11	Akulite	48.59	168
4.	11	Zapochni Da Pluvash	49.78	157
5.	11	Galata-Varna	51.40	142
6.	12	Akulite	52.84	131
7.	12	Akulite	52.98	130
8.	11	Chernomorets	53.08	129
9.	12	Zapochni Da Pluvash	55.15	115
10.	11	Golden Sun	56.67	106
11.	11	Burgas	58.17	98
12.	11	Pobeda	1:02.47	79
13.	12	Pobeda	1:06.73	65
13 - 14 years				
1.	14	Olimp	31.69	608
2.	13	Step	32.87	545
3.	14	Step	33.51	514
4.	14	Olimp	33.55	513
5.	14	Torpedo	35.49	433
6.	14	Akulite	36.25	406
7.	13	Akulite	36.98	383
8.	13	Torpedo	37.45	368
9.	14	Orenda Kps	39.48	314
10.	13	Briz	40.39	294
11.	13	Briz	46.58	191
12.	13	Zapochni Da Pluvash	48.83	166
13.	14	Chernomorets	50.76	148
14.	14	Pobeda	53.72	125
15 - 17 years				
1.	17	Olimp	30.85	660
2.	16	Akulite	32.17	582
3.	17	Chernomorets	32.39	570
4.	15	Olimp	33.51	514
5.	15	Step	33.72	505
6.	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	34.19	484

Sharks Cup Burgas '26
Burgas, 20. - 22.2.2026

Event 4, Girls, 50m Backstroke, 15 - 17 years

Rank		Age		Time	Pts
7.	Velimira ILIEVA	15	Olimp	34.53	470
8.	Lisa EMINI	16	Step	34.57	469
9.	Erda ABAZI	17	Prishtina	35.21	443
10.	Dayana YANCHEVA	17	Akulite	35.69	426
11.	Anna NIKOLOVA	15	Psk Chernomorets	35.92	418
12.	Karolina VELEVA	15	Briz	36.33	404
13.	Aleksandra GOCHEVA	17	Metropol	36.53	397
14.	Monika KOLEVA	17	Akulite	37.40	370
15.	Aleksandra RUSEVA	16	Akulite	38.46	340
16.	Jekova JAKLINA	15	Dorostol	39.72	309
17.	Kristiyana YANCHEVA	17	Zapochni Da Pluvash	40.58	289
18.	Ella DRAGONI	15	Julian Rusev	42.20	257
19.	Anastasia GANKOVA	16	Zapochni Da Pluvash	44.64	217
20.	Ulvie MUSTAFA	17	Chernomorets	48.18	173

18 years and older

1.	Desislava BELOVA	18	Akulite	31.23	636
2.	Erina IDRIZAJ	19	Prishtina	31.48	621
3.	Svetla CEROVSKA	19	Orenda Kps	33.41	519
4.	Bozhidara RASHEVA	19	Zapochni Da Pluvash	35.07	449
5.	Dariq TOMOVA	18	Akulite	36.47	399